
 2013 - 14 RMS PTSA Officers Commitee Chairs

Position Name Phone Numbers Email

President Megan Ellis 301-869-0681 megan_ellis@comcast.net
First Vice President Denise Aranoff- Brown 301-467-2125 daranoffbrown@gmail.com
Second Vice President Babeth Mulumba 301-793-7600 eebeka@imf.org
Secretary Marcy Trost 301-963-7234 marcytrost@gmail.com
Treasurer Dee Tomasetti 240-683-5585 deanna.tomasetti@comcast.net
MCCPTA Delegate Tara Murayama 301-212-9855 tara.murayama@gmail.com

Beth Johnson 301-990-2820 beth.a.johnson@comcast.net
Melissa Nagy 301-461-4464 melissanagy1@gmail.com

Bulletin Boards Felice Weber 301-972-4838 feliceweber1@verizon.net
Marci Millen 301-670-4242 marcimillen@gmail.com
Tara Murayama 301-212-9855 tara.murayama@gmail.com
VACANT

Cultural Arts Sumbal Sheldon 240-688-9576 sheldonali20879@comcast.net
Michelle Cornblatt 301-990-4930 michellec@olstrading.com
Kim Dalin 301-590-0727 rkdalin1@aol.com
Tara Kavadias 301-527-1823  tarakavadias@yahoo.com
Katie Czworka 240-477-4166 kmczworka1@verizon.net

Destination Imagination Leah Michaels 310-527-8254 llmichaels@gmail.com
Susan Morrison 301-977-9230 susangirl41@comcast.net
Pete Tittle 202-689-9385 peter.tittle@gmail.com

FLEX Academies Julie Tittle 301-869-7710 tittle_family@yahoo.com
Jaimee Gniadek 301-216-0110 jaimeegniadek@msn.com
Amanda Rosenbloom hamandad@aol.com

Gardening Kim Gleason 240-631-9048 igleason@msn.com
Hispanic Parents VACANT

Roxanna Dubin 301-926-2740 roxsteve@verizon.net
CO-CHAIR NEEDED

Key Newsletter Editor Tammy Arbogast 301-972-6123 t_arbo@hotmail.com
Liaison FRES-RMS Sally Kramer sally@kramerfamily.org
Liaison JLES-RMS Lisa Fischer 240-620-3660 fischerlme@yahoo.com
Liaison TMES-RMS Deanie Preston 240-581-0469 deanie_preston@hotmail.com
Liaison QO Jeanne Ellinport 202-303-4585 Jeanne@ellinportconsulting.com
Math Club Javier Isassi 862-703-0392 javierisassi@gmail.com
Membership Sumbal Sheldon 240-688-9576 sheldonali20879@comcast.net

Babeth Mulumba 301-793-7600 eebeka@imf.org
Mile Of Champions Liaison Barb Crews 240-477-3933 bcrews@jhu.edu

Shannon Sisco 301-527-0688 siscoshannon@gmail.com
Autumn Myers 240-406-1300 autumn_k_myers@mcpsmd.org

MSA Snacks Susan Victory 240-631-1659 evictor@att.net
NAACP Parent Council Rep Cheryl Angeletti-Harris 301-355-8556 harrisnet@comcast.net
Parlimentarian Julie Tittle 301-869-7710 tittle_family@yahoo.com
Reflections VACANT
Restaurant Nights Gary Tober 301-792-3812 garyctober@aol.com
Ridgeview Sign Mike & Diane Matthews 240-793-2346 mmcornerstone@aol.com
Special Needs VACANT
Spelling Bee VACANT

Becca Hallam   301-963-7513 kiwiinusa@verizon.net
Diane Levene 301-963-7936 levened@gmail.com
Val Fuster 301-519-3340 vcrocetta@comcast.net
Beth Johnson 301-990-2820 beth.a.johnson@comcast.net
Jaimee Gniadek 301-216-0110 jaimeegniadek@msn.com

Staff Liaison Feri Jahanmir 301-840-4770 Feri_Jahanmir@mcpsmd.org
Student Liaison-6th grade VACANT
Student Liaison-7th grade VACANT
Student Liaison-8th grade VACANT
Sunshine Tracey Alalouf 301-721-8998 traceyalalouf@gmail.com

Galen Loehr 301-330-3589 galen.loehr@verizon.net
Amy Pomrink apomrink@hotmail.com

Volunteer Coord 6th Grade Heather Kerr 301-987-7967 hrkstewart@gmail.com
Volunteer Coord 7th Grade Jaimee Gniadek 301-216-0110 jaimeegniadek@msn.com
Volunteer Coord 8th Grade Michelle Cornblatt 301-990-4930 michellec@olstrading.com
Volunteer Coordinator RMS Denise Aranoff- Brown 301-467-2125 daranoffbrown@gmail.com
Web Master VACANT
Yearbook VACANT

Minute-To-Win-It

Tailgate Party

Fundraising

Directory

Spirit Clothing Shop

Staff Appreciation

Officers

Committee Chairs

Basketball Tournament

Book Fair

Business Promotions

International Night

Dance


